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FOR Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET N0. __ 4 ____ _ 

Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------
(Name of Utility) 

SHEET NO. - - --- - ------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES : 

5/8" Connections 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

1" Connections 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 15,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Nextl00,000 Gallons 

2" and 3" Connections 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Nextl00,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 
--------,M~o-n~th~/ ~Da-te~/=Y-ea_r ___ __ _ 

ISSUEDBY~.L_~~::=::~..=:~.:___j~~~~~---­

TITLE ~..L.44~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED - - - - ----- ------

$14.3 1 Minimum Bill 
3.63 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.05 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.69 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.40 per 1,000 Gallons 

$25.20 Minimum Bill 
3.05 1,000 Gallons 
2.69 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$70.99 Minimum Bill 
2.69 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 
OF KeNTUOKY 

EFfl:iCTNE ~ 

" PURSUA'>{ro 807 KAR 5'°1: ~Ill 
/ SECTION 9 (1 l 

BY ~~~,lt:"0-o-u..------., 
,/ EXECU 1 IVE DIRECTOR 
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• 

• 

FOR Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

__ O_n_·g_in_al __ SHEET N0. ___ 5 ____ _ 

Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------
(Name of Utility) 

SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

6" Connections 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 

12" Connections 
First 100,000 Gallons 
Next 100,000 Gallons 

DA TE OF ISSUE 
-------M-o-nt-h/~D-a-te~/ Y-e-ar-----~ 

DA TE EFFECTIVE -----------------

ISSUED BY~ h, /~ ~ ~ Moo~~ 
~"~ (SignaturelCer) 

TITLE -/~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

$151.66 
2.54 
2.40 

$278.84 
2.40 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

E.FFECTIVE 

OCT 1 7 2003 ti ~<Si~ 
PURSUANT TO 807 .R 5:011 ~ 

SECTION 9 '!\ 

y ~~(\. G·l"iJ........,..........., 
B --y,(EC/ DIRECTOR 


